
 

T he Jersey Outlaws organization was founded in 1992 with the 

purpose of providing young women in our area the opportunity to 

play fastpitch softball at the highest level. We look forward to          

continuing the tradition.  

J 
ersey Outlaws Futures team is made up of hard working,   dedicated 

fastpitch softball players who share the common goal of playing     

softball at the collegiate level. The team plays a full college showcase 

schedule, primarily in the northeast region, and trains and practices 

year round to improve their skills both individually and as a team. 

O ur team mission is to provide girls who want to play fastpitch 

softball at a high level the opportunity to do so in a fun environment 

while promoting self-esteem, pride, honesty, commitment, and a   

winning attitude.  



 

Kayla VanElsland #00 
Class of 2022 

Overbrook HS 

GPA: 3.9 

Pos: 1B/3B/OF 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

kvanelsland2022@gmail.com 

Madison Biddle #14 
Class of 2023 

Egg Harbor TWP HS  

GPA: N/A 

Pos: 3B/IF/OF 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

madison.biddle.2023@gmail.com 

Sophia Vento #2 
Class of 2023 

Hammonton HS 

GPA: 4.92 

Pos: OF 

Bat: L Slap / Throw: L 

sophiavento.2023@gmail.com 

Ava Iepson #31 
Class of 2023 

Gloucester City HS 

GPA: 3.92 

Pos: 2B/OF 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

ava.iepson.2023@gmail.com 

Kayla Cavanaugh #22 
Class of 2022 

Washington TWP HS 

GPA: 101.95 

Pos: C/2B 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

kaylacavanaugh31@gmail.com 

Head Coach 

Jamie Skelly 

skells@mac.com 

(609) 929-4800 
 

Gianna Muhaw #42 
Class of 2023 

Clayton HS  

GPA: 99.16 

Pos: OF 

Bat: L Slap / Throw: R 

gianna.muhaw.2023@gmail.com 

Macie Bergmann #4 
Class of 2024 

William Penn Charter Middle 

GPA: N/A 

Pos: C/1B 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

macie.bergmann.2024@gmail.com 

Jiana Maniscalco #6 
Class of 2023 

Freehold TWP HS  

GPA: 5.0 

Pos: SS/IF/OF 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

jiana.maniscalco.2023@gmail.com 

Evelyn Johnson #23 
Class of 2023 

Calvary Christian Academy  

GPA: 3.8 

Pos: P/1B 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

evelyn.johnson.2023@gmail.com 

Molly Skelly #82 
Class of 2023 

Sterling HS 

GPA: 3.7 

Pos: P/1B 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

molly.skelly.2023@gmail.com 

Assistant Coach 

Toby Maniscalco 
coachmaniscalco@gmail.com 

(732) 298-2234 
 

Madison Dollard #25 
Class of 2024 

Alder Avenue Middle  

GPA: N/A 

Pos: P/SS 

Bat: R / Throw: R 

madison.dollard.2024@gmail.com 

 
 


